
Monday, Aug 5th Tuesday, Aug 6th Wednesday, Aug 7th Thursday, Aug 8th Friday, Aug 9th

Seminar Seminar Smart Expo Annual Meeting Technical Tour

Time

16:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

11:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:30

18:30-20:30

09:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:30

19:30-21:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break
11:00-12:30

 -Working Group 1

 -Working Group 2

 -Working Group 3

 -Working Group 4

 -Working Group 5
12:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

 -Wrap-up of Seminar

 -Wrap-up of Annual Meeting

15:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

09:00-14:00

Exhibition Tour

Lunch

Dinner

Country Reports(About 4 Countries)

Technical Seminar

Workshop with Smart Geospatial Expo(tentative)

City Tour

Break Time

Move to next venue

Annual 

Meeting

Thursday, August 8th 2019 - Annual Meeting

Technical 

Tour

Friday, August 9th 2019 - Technical Tour

Excursion(Included in FIG Com7 Registration Fee)

PANMUNJEOM

(Meeting point : Lobby of the Main Hotel)

(Dresscode: Casual)

Reports of Working Groups

Lunch

Forthcoming Events

Farewell Dinner

Closing Session

Free Time

Seminar

Monday, August 5th 2019 - Seminar

Seminar

Tuesday, August 6th 2019 - Seminar

Wednesday, August 7th 2019 - Smart Geospatial Expo

Smart Expo

Break Time

Dinner

Presentation of Korean Cadaster

The role of MOLIT

Sharing Experiences of Surveyors

  Seminar Registration

Session 1

Lunch

Session 2

Coffee Break

Smart Geospatial Expo 2019 Participation

Opening Ceremony

Registration and Lunch

Welcome

-Chair FIG Commission 7

-President of FIG

-Representative of LX or MOLIT

Introduction of LX

Session 3

Break Time

Coffee Break

Traditional night with Dinner

Registration

Sunday, August 4th 2019 - Arrival, Check-In, Registration

Venue: NOVOTEL AMBASSADOR SEOUL GANGNAM

FIG Commission 7 Annual Meeting 2019 
5 - 9 August 2019, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Outline Program

Draft Program

Registration for FIG Commission 7 Delegates

Informal Get-Together, FIG Commission 7(optional)


