## FIG Commission 7 Annual Meeting 2019 5 - 9 August 2019, Seoul, Republic of Korea

5 - 9 August 2019, Seoul, Republic of Korea					
	Monday, Aug 5th	Tuesday, Aug 6th	Outline Program Wednesday, Aug 7th	Thursday, Aug 8th	Friday, Aug 9th
	Seminar	Seminar	Smart Expo	Annual Meeting	Technical Tour
	Schillar	Schillar	Draft Program	Aiman Wiceting	recinical rout
		Sunday August 4:		-In Registration	
	Sunday, August 4th 2019 - Arrival, Check-In, Registration				
	Venue: NOVOTEL AMBASSADOR SEOUL GANGNAM				
Registration	Time				
	16:00-18:00 Registration for FIG Commission 7 Delegates				
	18:00-20:00	Informal Get-To			
Seminar	Monday, August 5th 2019 - Seminar				
	11:30-13:00 Registration and Lunch				
	13:00-13:30	Welcome			
	•	-Chair FIG Commission 7			
	-President of FIG				
	-Representative of LX or MOLIT				
	13:30-14:00	·	Introduction of LX		
	14:00-15:00	Preser	ntation of Korean Cad	laster	
	15:00-15:30		Coffee Break		
	15:30-16:30	The role of MOLIT			
	16:30-17:30	Sharing Experiences of Surveyors			
	17:30-18:30	Break Time			
	18:30-20:30	Traditional night with Dinner			
Seminar		Tuesda	y, August 6th 2019 - Se	<u>eminar</u>	
	09:00-10:00		Seminar Registration		
	10:00-12:00		Session 1		
	12:00-13:30		Lunch		
	13:30-15:00		Session 2		
	15:00-15:30		Coffee Break		
	15:30-17:00		Session 3		
	17:00-18:00		Break Time		
	18:00-20:00		Dinner		
	Wednesday, August 7th 2019 - Smart Geospatial Expo				
	Smart Geospatial Expo 2019 Participation				
	09:00-10:00		Opening Ceremony		
	10:00-12:00		Exhibition Tour		
	12:00-13:00	Lunch Tochnical Sominar			
Smart Expo	13:00-15:00	Technical Seminar			
	15:00-15:30	Break Time			
	15:30-17:00	Workshop with Smart Geospatial Expo(tentative)			
	17:00-18:00	Move to next venue			
	18:00-19:30	Dinner City Tour			
	19:30-21:00 City Tour  Thursday, August 8th 2019 - Annual Meeting				
Annual	09:00-10:30		Reports(About 4 Cou		
	10:30-11:00	Country	Coffee Break	2	
	11:00-12:30	Reports of Working Groups			
	11.30 12.30	-Working Group 1			
			-Working Group 2		
			-Working Group 3		
			-Working Group 4		
Meeting			-Working Group 5		
Ü	12:30-14:00		Lunch		
	14:00-15:00	Forthcoming Events			
	Closing Session				
	-Wrap-up of Seminar				
			-Wrap-up of Annua	al Meeting	
	15:00-18:00		Free Time		
	18:00-20:00		Farewell Dinner		
Technical Tour		Friday, A	ugust 9th 2019 - Techn	ical Tour	
	09:00-14:00 Excursion(Included in FIG Com7 Registration Fee)				
		PANMUNJEOM			
		(Meeting p	oint : Lobby of the M	lain Hotel)	
	(Dresscode: Casual)				